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4-LIGHT CHANDELIER

OUTLET BOX
MOUNTING STRAP
OUTLET BOX SCREWS and WASHERS
(pre-attached to outlet box)
4. BLACK SUPPLY WIRE (not included)
5. SMOOTH (or BLACK) FIXTURE
LEAD WIRE
6. WHITE SUPPLY WIRE (not included)
7. RIBBED (or WHITE) FIXTURE
LEAD WIRE
8. SUPPLY GROUND WIRE (not included)
9. FIXTURE GROUND WIRE
10. WIRE CONNECTORS
11. GROUND SCREW (pre-attached)
12. THREADED ROD
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13. STEEL WASHER (pre-attached)

HEX NUT (pe-attached)

CANOPY

THREADED RING

SCREW COLLAR LOOP (pre-attached)
OPEN CHAIN LINKS

CHAIN

FIXTURE LOOP

FIXTURE

22. ALABASTER GLASS SHADES

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

SOCKET RINGS (pre-attached)
SOCKET WASHERS (pre-attached)
RUBBER WASHERS (pre-attached)
DECORATIVE SCREWS (pre-attached)
CLEAR GLASS SHADES





